(" CENTRAL

SN
Nome

1° DROGADO
2° PIRATA
3° ATHOM
4° INFINITY
5 ASA BRANCA
6° POKER
7° GAROTO
8° BENELLI
9° BERLIM
10° SOUL
11° MALCRIADO
12° S. NOVIDADE
13° BRUTUS
14° PIRATA
15°¢ CHAPA QUENTE
16° TUFAO
17° V8
18° SAGATIBA
19° CALIFA
20° ROTA

Anilha
027233
287235
026005
019336
003192
000247
025135
029537
035100
000593
033359
028070
027244
040329
249652
235317
253079
419394
237138
475458

TRINCA FERRO 01/12/2019

Dono
EUSEBIO
LEO
WILLIAM VALTRICH
JOAO
BATISTA

GIOVANNI J. DO NASCIMENTO

JONATHAN L REINERT
JACKSON LEHN
LEANDRO BATISTA
BILLY
ALEXANDRE DA CRUZ
REI
JOSE OSNI PEIXER
FERNANDO
AURILEIDE FERREIRA
ODAIR
AELTONT. O
ISAIAS FIDELIS
ALCIONE ESSER
ALCIONEI

Cidade
BLUMENAU

BLUMENAU

TUBARAO

LUIZ ALVES

BLUMENAU

ABC - Blumenau

10/15 min Pontos
105/185 20
103/179 19
113/169 18
114/166 17
106/162 16

94/150 15
109/149 14
99/147 13
115/145 12
111/141 11
91/135 10
81/133 9
84/129 8
84/124 7
85/123 6
87/122 5
73/121 4
102/119 3
99/115 2
107/114 1
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